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2024 Mixed & Men's Srping - Summer competition · Mixed Division 2

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 01 Sep 2024

Bill Norris Oval

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mon 02 Sep 2024 18:15 Field 2 RESERVES TGA

Mon 02 Sep 2024 19:05 Field 2 UNTOUCHABLES NOT FAST JUST
FURIOUS

Mon 02 Sep 2024 19:05 Field 3 NUTS & JUGS Riley's SUBWAY

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 08 Sep 2024

Bill Norris Oval

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mon 09 Sep 2024 18:15 Field 2 TGA Riley's SUBWAY

Mon 09 Sep 2024 19:05 Field 2 UNTOUCHABLES NEXT GEN

Mon 09 Sep 2024 19:05 Field 3 RESERVES NUTS & JUGS

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 15 Sep 2024
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Bill Norris Oval

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mon 16 Sep 2024 18:15 Field 2 TGA NUTS & JUGS

Mon 16 Sep 2024 19:05 Field 2 Riley's SUBWAY UNTOUCHABLES

Mon 16 Sep 2024 19:05 Field 3 NEXT GEN RESERVES

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 22 Sep 2024

Bill Norris Oval

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mon 23 Sep 2024 18:15 Field 2 TGA Riley's SUBWAY

Mon 23 Sep 2024 19:05 Field 2 RESERVES UNTOUCHABLES

Mon 23 Sep 2024 19:05 Field 9 NUTS & JUGS NEXT GEN

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 29 Sep 2024

Bill Norris Oval

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mon 30 Sep 2024 18:15 Field 2 Riley's SUBWAY RESERVES

Mon 30 Sep 2024 18:15 Field 3 NEXT GEN TGA

Mon 30 Sep 2024 19:05 Field 2 UNTOUCHABLES NUTS & JUGS

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 06 Oct 2024
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Bill Norris Oval

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mon 07 Oct 2024 18:15 Field 9 NEXT GEN Riley's SUBWAY

Mon 07 Oct 2024 19:05 Field 9 TGA UNTOUCHABLES

Mon 07 Oct 2024 19:55 Field 9 NUTS & JUGS RESERVES

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 13 Oct 2024

Bill Norris Oval

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mon 14 Oct 2024 18:15 Field 2 RESERVES TGA

Mon 14 Oct 2024 18:15 Field 3 NUTS & JUGS Riley's SUBWAY

Mon 14 Oct 2024 19:05 Field 2 UNTOUCHABLES NEXT GEN

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 20 Oct 2024

Bill Norris Oval

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mon 21 Oct 2024 18:15 Field 2 TGA NUTS & JUGS

Mon 21 Oct 2024 19:05 Field 2 Riley's SUBWAY UNTOUCHABLES

Mon 21 Oct 2024 19:05 Field 3 NEXT GEN RESERVES

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024
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Bill Norris Oval

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mon 28 Oct 2024 18:15 Field 2 NUTS & JUGS NEXT GEN

Mon 28 Oct 2024 18:15 Field 8 TGA Riley's SUBWAY

Mon 28 Oct 2024 19:05 Field 2 RESERVES UNTOUCHABLES

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024

Bill Norris Oval

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mon 04 Nov 2024 18:15 Field 2 Riley's SUBWAY RESERVES

Mon 04 Nov 2024 18:15 Field 8 NEXT GEN TGA

Mon 04 Nov 2024 19:05 Field 2 UNTOUCHABLES NUTS & JUGS

Round 11 · Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

Bill Norris Oval

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mon 11 Nov 2024 18:15 Field 2 NEXT GEN Riley's SUBWAY

Mon 11 Nov 2024 18:15 Field 3 NUTS & JUGS RESERVES

Mon 11 Nov 2024 19:05 Field 2 TGA UNTOUCHABLES

Round 12 · Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024
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Bill Norris Oval

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mon 18 Nov 2024 18:15 Field 2 RESERVES TGA

Mon 18 Nov 2024 19:05 Field 2 UNTOUCHABLES NEXT GEN

Mon 18 Nov 2024 19:05 Field 9 NUTS & JUGS Riley's SUBWAY

Round 13 · Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024

Bill Norris Oval

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mon 25 Nov 2024 18:15 Field 8 RESERVES TGA

Mon 25 Nov 2024 18:15 Field 9 NUTS & JUGS Riley's SUBWAY

Mon 25 Nov 2024 19:05 Field 9 UNTOUCHABLES NEXT GEN

Round 14 · Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024

Bill Norris Oval

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mon 02 Dec 2024 18:15 Field 9 TGA NUTS & JUGS

Mon 02 Dec 2024 19:05 Field 8 NEXT GEN RESERVES

Mon 02 Dec 2024 19:05 Field 9 Riley's SUBWAY UNTOUCHABLES

Round 15 · Week starting Sun 08 Dec 2024
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Bill Norris Oval

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mon 09 Dec 2024 18:15 Field 9 TGA Riley's SUBWAY

Mon 09 Dec 2024 19:05 Field 8 NUTS & JUGS NEXT GEN

Mon 09 Dec 2024 19:05 Field 9 RESERVES UNTOUCHABLES

Round 16 · Week starting Sun 15 Dec 2024

Bill Norris Oval

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Referees

This is our last round before we start our Christmas break.
We will return on Monday the 20th of January.
Which will be week 1 of finals

Mon 16 Dec 2024 18:15 Field 9 Riley's SUBWAY RESERVES

Mon 16 Dec 2024 19:05 Field 8 NEXT GEN TGA

Mon 16 Dec 2024 19:05 Field 9 UNTOUCHABLES NUTS & JUGS

Finals · Week starting Sun 02 Feb 2025

Bill Norris Oval

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Referees

TBD have a BYE.

TBD have a BYE.

TBD have a BYE.
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Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 09 Feb 2025

Bill Norris Oval

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Referees

TBD have a BYE.
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